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NAPIER-GISBORNE SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

o.o: ieep on No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 31

1811. 1912.
April30,

1911.
April30

1912.„.
Cook County—continued.

Mander, M. B., Horoeka, Gisborne
Marshall, R. and J.,Wakaroa,Waimata Valley
Martin, E. B., Waimata Valley
Matene Kaipare, Waingake
Matenga Taihuka, Waihirere, Waerengaahika
Mather and Mclnnes, Patutahi
Matthews, Charles, Te Ruanui, Patutahi
Matthews, Eleanor, Patutahi
Maxwell, G., The Willows, Matawhero
Mayo and Miller, Te Amu, Waimata Valley
McAra, H. B., Hiwera, Tarewa
McConnell & Millington, Butchers, Gisborne
McElhinney, J., Manutuke
McGaveston, Charles W., Matawhero
Mcintosh, Alexander, Makaraka
Mclntyre, Thomas, Battle Hill, Manutuke
McKay, John, Arataha, Tolaga Bay
McKay, John, Whenanui
McKay, W., and Sons, Mangataikahu, Ormond
McKellar, Donald, Correndor, Patutahi
McKenzie, A. and K., Seaforth, Ormond
McKenzie, F. and D., Blue Gums, Ormond
McKenzie, John, Lavenbam, Patutahi
McKenzie, S. and J., Ruakituri
McLaren and McDonald, Tekuri, Muriwai ..
McLean, Allan, Ngataia, Waerengaokuri
McLean, W. G, Gowerville, Gisborne
McLoughlin, Patrick, Ballinamuck, Patutahi
McMichael, James, Waingake
McMillan, William, Delta, Tolaga Bay
McNeil, R. and W., Wigan, Arataha, Tolaga

Bay!
McNeUl, W., Mangapapa, Hauiti
McPhail, Herbert A., Mangahau, Waimata

Valley
McRoberts, F. E., Oruatapunui, Tiniroto ...
Mere Patereti, Tawatupu, Muriwai
Mereama me Ihaka Ngarangione, Puhinga

No. 12, Muriwai
Metcalf, E., Manutuke
Miller, R. C, Royston, Waerengaahika
Miller, R. C, Kia Ora, Waerengaahika
Mills, Alexander, Tuahu, Ruakituri
Mills, Mrs. E. W., Waikura, Waerengaokuri
Mills, Pimia, Waikura, Waerenga-o-kuri ..
Mitchell, Robert, Waingaki
Moani Hemi, Tahunga
Monck, A. S., Waimata Valley
Monekton, J. M., Ahimanu, P.B., Gisborne..
Moore, Alfred, Arataha
Moore, J. A., Paremata Reserve, Hauiti,

Tolaga Bay
Morice, Charles, Cattle Creek, Matanai
Morice, F., Whakapunaki, Tiniroto
Morrice, G. H., Tahunga
Morris, John B., Kaiana, Hauiti
Mossman, P. WT., Tiniroto, Kairoa
Mossman, T. H., Waerangaokuri
Mulcaster, Thomas &., Manutuke
Mullaney, Michael, Riverbank, Arataha
Munro, John,Patutahi
Murphy, Edith R., Taumatarata, Tolaga

Bay
Murphy, Edward, Kaiariki, Manutuke
Murphy, Edward, Panikau, Hauiti
Murphy, E. R., Waingaromia, Ponana.,

Tokomaru Bay
Murphy, John Rowley, Tangihau, Gisborne
Newman, A. B., Marshlands, Ormond, GiB-

borne
Newman, Norman, Patutahi
Newman, Reginald, Wharerata
Newman, A. M., Homebush, Ormond
Nolan, A. G., Puhoro, Ruakiture
Nolan, James W., Otipi, Gisborne
Ogden, George Alexander, Patutahi
Ogden, H., Waerengaahika
Oldfield, R. H. L., Te Marunga, Hauiti
Ormerod and Barton,Blackwood, Patutahi...
Orr, John, Hangaroa
Osmond, George, Kapurango, Te Arai Valley,

Waingake
Paina Rauru, Waipuia, Ruakituri
Paku Tena, Rakaihakeke, Ruakituri
Palmer, S. M., Hangaroa
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NU
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1014
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1720

1400
2273

Nil
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700

110
377

3884
4160
1751
1751
4555

185
1616
3588
1176
4960

Cook County—continued.
Parateno Waal a, Te Reinffa,, Ruakituri
Pardoe, Edward, Waerengaahika, Manutuki
Parker, 0. J., Waikanae
Parker, D. J., Ngamarua, Waingake
Parker, J. W., Waingake
Parker, P. J., Emerald HiUs, Waingake ..
Parsons, Alexander, Combermere, Ormond ...
Parsons, G, Blackwood, Patutahi
Parsons, John, Whenanui
Paterson, James S., Mt. Florida, Tiniroto
Perry, James L., Waimaro, Waimata Valley
Perry, Wilfrid H., West Ho, Arakihi
Peti Taihuka. Parihimanihi, Waerengaahika
Philp, S. H., Swarthmore, Patutahi
Picken, William, Alford, Patutahi
Pirika Toatoa and Arona Raurimu, Ruakituri
Pita Te Hau, Muriwai
Pitcher, James George, Te Karaka
Porter, Guy T., Waituna, Waingake
Pratene Kamura, Tolaga Bay
Preston, R., Manuluke
Preston, Tom, Manutuke
Pyke, C, Ranui, Manutuke
Read, Frederick, Makauri
Read and Hamilton, Makauri
Reeves, A. E. (Trustees of A. Reeves),Tolaga

Bay
Reeves, Andrew, Pawa, Tolaga Bay
Reeves, Andrew, Wharekaka, Tolaga Bay
Reeves, J. L., Waingaromia, Hauiti
Repa Matenga, Wharerata
Repa Matenga and Tu Rewhini, Kaitoke,

Wharerata
Reynolds, R. J., Mangaheia, Hauiti
Richardson, Peter, Kaikoura, Tiniroto
Riddle, P. A. (private bag), Wharerata, Gis-

borne
Riparata Tana, Tiniroto
Robbie, F. H., Manutuke
Robinson, Frederick Tower, Hangaroa
Robinson and Trafford, Aratahi, Waimata
Robison, David, Man tuke
Rogers, Fanny E., Waimata, Waiohika . .
Roger, W. T., Bruee's Store, Waiohika
Roka Fiereti, Whangaparoa
Ross, John, Montrose, Kaiti, Gisborne
Ruku Hinaki and Ngarue Hinaki, Whangara
Russell, James, The Willows, Matawhero
Russell, William Arthur, Gisborne
Rutledge, W. L., Waihapua, Arataha
Saddler, W., The Mound, Manutuke
Sainsbury, G. R., Fernlea, Hangaroa
Sainsbury, G. O. R., Waimata Valley
Scragg, Stephen, Swathmoore, Patutahi
Seymour, Walter,Kohata, Tahare
Seymour, C. H., Whangara, East Coast
Seymour,Walter,Kohata,Pakarae, Gisborne
Shanks, H. R., Mangapouri, Waingake
Sherratt, R., Mangatoeloe, Patutahi
Sherwood, G. T., Te Ara:, Manutuke
Sim, John Brown, Whenuanui
Simson, Ian, Bowmore, Matawai
Sinton, Robert, Tiniroto
Sisterson and McRae, Reay Station, Manutuke
Sisterson, W., Matawhero
Sleddon, H. W, Riverford, Te Arai, Manutuke
Small, A. R. (private bag), Cheviot Hills,

Gisborne
Smith Bros., Waingake
Smith, Guthrie, and Barns, Graham, Stratli-

blane, Hangaroa
Smith, Henry G., Fairview, Waingake
Smith, W- O. H., Mangamoteo, Hangaroa .
Smith, W. W., Waitaria, Gisborne
Somerville, W. F., Uawa, Tolaga Bay
Spence Bros., Ruakaka, Kairoa, Tinoroto .
Spencer, S. K., Ngatawhakawhaka, Tolaga

Bay
Spencer, S. K., Mormona-te-Wai, Tolaga Bay
Stafford and Hair Bros., Stout Street, Gis-

borne
Steele, A. C, Tahunga
Steggall, B., Matawhero
Stephenson, W. F., Rapanui, and Bridge,Matawhero
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Nil
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544

4010
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Nil
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3600
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775
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1990
3703

400
1370

1289
927

2390
1552
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1395
1133
1355
582
606

1407
1.000
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1208
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1000
1314
1580
2270
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3500 4435
2969

169
122

2778

160
142'3303

3263
44

1152

3314
50

1500


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

